
 

 

 
 

Mailing Address: PO Box 750997, Petaluma, CA 94975 
Office: 800-232-3622 – Fax: 707-773-3964 – Website: www.asbagent.com 

 
 
Agent Support 

• Linda Puleo – Business Development Manager – ext. 109 – linda@asbagent.com 
 
Commercial Lines 

• All Commercial Requests: commercial@asbagent.com  
• Commercial Staff: 

 Mollie Caldwell – ext. 100 – mollie@asbagent.com  
 Kimberly Taylor – ext. 111 – kimberly@asbagent.com 
 Natalie Savage – ext. 107 – natalie@asbagent.com 

 
Personal Lines 

• New Business Submissions & Inquiries: plnewbusiness@asbagent.com 
• New Business Staff: 

 Michelle Miller – ext. 104 – michelle@asbagent.com 
 Alicia Silvas – ext. 117 – alicia@asbagent.com 
 Lisa Charbonneau – ext. 116 – lisa@asbagent.com 
 Vickie Loring – ext. 105 – vickie@asbagent.com 

• Bind Requests: bindrequests@asbagent.com 
• Existing Business Inquiries: existing@asbagent.com  

• Existing Business Staff:  
 Luanne Kidder – ext. 101 – luanne@asbagent.com 
 Wendy Bertolini – ext. 106 – wendy@asbagent.com 
 Vickie Loring – ext. 105 – vickie@asbagent.com 

• Change Requests: changes@asbagent.com 
 Maria Armas – ext. 112 – maria@asbagent.com 

• Broker Change Requests: brokerchanges@asbagent.com 
 
Commission Questions 

• Renee Renati – ext. 108 – renee@asbagent.com 
• Tiffany Bell – ext. 114 – tiffany@asbagent.com  

 
Policy Document Requests 

• Personal Lines: policydocs@asbagent.com 
• Commercial Lines: commercial@asbagent.com  
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